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KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
% OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

Form ACO-1

ORIGINAL

Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 34027
CEP Mid-Continent LLC

Name:

Spot Description:

Address 1: _15 West Sixth Street, Suite 1400 ___-SW.NW_SW gec 32 twp. 32 5 R 17 [7] East[] West
Address 2: 1,377 Feetfrom L] North/ D] South Line of Section
City: _Tulsa State: OK__ zip: 74119 .+ 5415 406 Feetfrom [ ] East / [,] West Line of Section

Contact Person: ._David F. Spitz, Engineering Manager
Phone: (918 ) _877-2912, ext. 309

CONTRACTOR: License #_34126 / 33821

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

One CInw [Ose  [Msw
County:_Montgomery

Name: __ Smith Oilfield Sves. (to KOP) / Pense Bros. Drlg. (horizontal portion) Lease Name: KNISLEY wen# 325

Wellsite Geologist: Rodney Tate Field Name: __Coffeyville-Cherryvale

Purchaser: _CEP Mid-Continent LLC Producing Formation: _YVeir-Pitt

Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground:__808' Kelly Bushing:

L New Well Re-Entry . WWOTKOVET Total Depth:_gﬁL Plug Back Total Depth: 2,586
Oil SWD \v siow Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: _ 62" Feet

v __Gas ENHR _M _ SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [_] Yes [/]No

___ CM (Coal Bed Methane) 'Temp, Abd. If yes, show depth set: Feet

Dry Otner _\Well drilled but not yet completed. - If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from: ___820'

(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)
feet depth to;_surface wi__106

ATEZ Dle - I?Zn?nat'q

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator: Drilling Fluid Management Plan

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: __. — Chloride content: ppm Fludvolume:______ bbls

Deepening Re;perf. Conv. to Enhr. Conv. to SWD Dewatering method used:
4

Plug Back: PlugaBéngtz:I;) :f:t:oa Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Commingled Docket No.: =~ -
......... - Dual Completion Docket N'o.: Operator Name:
. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.: Lease Name: License No.:

8-1-08 8-6-08 Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ East[ ] west

Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or County: Docket No.:

Recompletion Date Recompletion Date

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-
tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes
are complete and corrett to th

Signature:

KCC Office Use ONLY

11-34%8/

Title: Engineering Manager Date:
e

Subscribed and sworn to before me this €/ 7 day of AMALM_ ,

20 08 .

Notary Public: %J,{,u/u.

¥ . =
Date Commission Expires: %g'gg

Letter of Confidentiality Recelved

If Denied, Yes [:] Date:
\/ Wireline Log Recelved
Geologlst Report Received RECEHVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIOH

NOV-26-2008

CONSERVATION DivIsion
WICHITA, KS

UIC Distribution

Notary Public
State ¢f Oklzhoma
TEAREY J. SNYDER
TULSA COUNTY
COMMISSION 404011046
Comm. Exp. 12-08-2008




Operator Name:

CEP Mid-Continent LLC

Side Two

Lease

32 32

Sec. Twp.

s. R 7] East []West

County:

Name: KNISLEY

Well #:

32-5

Montgomery

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs
surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ves [ANno Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum (] sample

(Attach Additional Sheets)

- Name Top Datum

Samples Sent to Geological Survey Cves MIno Oswego 506’ 302'

Cores Taken (1 Yes No Mulky Shale 575' 233

Electric Log Run [/ Yes [JNo Weir-Pitt 797" 11°

(Submit Copy) .

Bartlesville 843' -35'

List All E. Logs Run: Rowe 948' -140'
Comp. Neutron Pel Density, DIR, GR, CBL Riverton 1,009 -201"
CCL, VDL : :

' Mississippi Chat 1,020 -212
CASING RECORD New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

Purpose of String Drted Sern O] Lbs. TF1. Depth Chmont "Geea | e
Surface 11" 8-5/8" 20# 62' Portland 5 Neat
Production 6-3/4" 4-1/2" 10.5# 915' Class "A" 100 1000# Kok-seal, 3004 salt 4004
Perf. CaSing 3-1/2" 9.3# 2,586' Bentonite gel, 80# phenoseal

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth . : iti
Top Bottom Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
— Perforate
e POtECL Casing
— Plug Back TD
—— Plug Off Zone

Shots Per Foot

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type

Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record

Specify Footage of Each interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 26 2008 !

CONSERVATION DIVISION

MAOLUTA LD

VVIOTTTIARAG

TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2-3/8" 760.49" (7 Yes No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method: )
D Flowing D Pumping f:l Gas Lift D Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qit Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbis. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 0
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[Jvented [ ]Sold [ ]Usedon Lease {[JopenHole  [Jperf. [ ] DuallyComp. [_] Commingled
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) (] other (specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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©8:36 RESERVOIR SERVICES » 913163376211

Boehm #13

API#: 15-129-20142
10-33S-42W
Marton County, KS

NO. 383

ORIGINAL

EGEIVED
RANSAS GQRREC%%T!@N COMMIBBION

Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum

Name
Marmaton
Cherokes
Atoka
Morrow
Purdy Zone
"G" Zone
“G" Sand

GL: Ground Level

Top

3,863
4,178
4,294
4,385
4,498
4,670
4,765

Datum
GL

GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL

@Sample

K:l\Raourvnir Servisea\DashmIKCC Forme\Boshm #13 ACO-1 (10302008 Addondum).xis

DEC 0 12008

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS

ro2




12/p1/2008 @8: 36. RESERVOIR SERVICES » 913163376211
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A Colorado
ep interstate Gas

{ an El Peso comparnty
FAX COVER SHEET
Date: Monday, December 01, 2008
To: Maggie

Company Kansas Corporation Commission
Fax Number: 316-337-6211
Phone Number: 316-337-6108
From: Tony Trinko
Fax Number: 719-667-7739
Phone Number: 719-520-4557
Re: Boehm #13 ACO-1 Addendum
Number of pages (including this cover page): 2
Comments:

Maggie:

NO. 393

REGEIVEL

re1

KANGAB GORPORATION COH* i

DEC 0 1 2008

ERVATION DIVISION
CONS WICHITA, KS

Attached is a document which contains data not originally included in the October 30, 2008

ACO-1 submitted for the Boehm #13 well.
Thanks for your help on completing the farm.

Tony

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity designated above, is
confidential, and may contain information that is legally privileged or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. You are
hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, copying, or use of or reliance upon the information contained in and
transmitted with this facsimile ransmission by or to anyone other than the recipient designated above by the sender is not
authorized and stricily prohiblred. 1f you have received this communication in errar, please immediately notify the sender by
telephone and return it to the sender by US Mail, or destroy it if authorization is granted by the sender. Thank you,

Colorado Interstate Gas Company
A SUBSIOIARY OF THE EL PASO CORPORATION
PO Box 1087, COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80944 - 719-473-2300
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396871 West 1063yWay..c. Dewey, OK 74029

Home: 918-534-1020 » Mobile: 918-534-7707 Dewey, OK 74029
Mobile: 918-534-7707

BILLING INFORMATION

AUGUST 4, 20038
Date August 4 20_08

32 Twp. 325 Range 17E

CUSTOMER:__ CONSTELLATION ENERGY

LEASE: KNISLEY MONTGOMERY CQ0n3%S.
AT ,
WELL#__ 3275 520 2
Sec. 32 Twp. 325 Range 17E pIB % e u/{]
Quantity Description A CCOU *Amount 6(/ 7 ’%Jy
Lo! Drilled at § 12.75 per foot 510 00 *L
Surface Pipe @$ perlfqot . RECEIVED
5 bags | SacksCement@$  1§.00 Per sack 90 |00 ] KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Bags @ . each
Pit and Dozer Work N@V 2 6 2008
8 hrs. @. . 350.00 2800 |00 CONSE\!?I\(IJ'LTI%’?S!DSMSEON

Hours Rig Time @ per hour . ,

surface ,erio0

Hours Booster

Hours Aux

Bit Cost

‘ﬁfmxanﬁ' goue » i

for* 1 o.,-/ DLESLIL@EHT

Total due 3400 |00

PLEASE SEND YELLOW COPY WITH PAYMENT

ALLUULNIL TIUUCI LY [ RARSAERNNS AL [ X

Nn 0ol [S6ISE 2 P8 34k T

VENDOR # /05 37
NSE 986 Egg\é MCOS 985 IMIMEDIATE - OVERNITE

Terms Due Pt
ftints with Avery®5183/6163

2 T
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Dewey, 396871 West 1063 Way — Dewey, OK 74029
OK Home: 918-534-1020 — Mobile: 918-534-7707
CONSTELLATION ENERGY KNISLEY LEASE AUGUST 4, 2008
MONTGOMERY CO., KS. WELL #32-5 Sec. 32 Twp. 325 Range 17
0 - 40 Surface
ko ShaTe
RECEIVED
KANGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
NOV 2 6 2008
CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA. K&

Reviewed by

Approved bY

/4
Approved DY —

Date Paid.

ssprih

check NO. e

ALLUULIL TIOMTILY AU A (%)

HP2 230/ (50182 3Ymud  F/0& [ ﬁ/jc%f/

5 i
g1

RE T #
i—.ﬁ' P; Ej el W
o (e 0 A

NSE 986 697" MCOS 985 IMMEDIATE
Terms Due

ftinte with Avery®5183/8153

OVERNITE

e s



396871 West 1083 Way — Dewey, OK 74029
Home: 918-534-1020 —~ Mobile: 918-534-7707

CONSTELLATION ENERGY

MONTGOMERY CO.,

KS.

e, o

KNISLEY LEASE AUGUST L4, 2008
WELL #32-5  Sec. 32 Twp. 32S Range 17E

DRILLERS COMMENTS

Spud date 8-1-08
Surface hote 40
Surface pipe 37' 85/8"
Rigtime surface 8 hrs.

Used 5 bags cement

pipe 2 joints

RECEIVED
{ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 2 6 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS



HCKET NUMBER,,

17959

LOCATION___Setksui/®
FOREMAN_ 2002 Setey
PO Box 834, Chanute, KS 66720  FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER 7 WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
1 []
56 H0H Oniey  32-4
CUSTOMER P 7
fﬁ , 5 ” TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS S92 | T
o | Dako
CIY STATE 7P CODE
P 2
JOBTYPE__ &> HOLESIZE__ (7%  HOLEDEPTH CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _“7'#2
CASING DEPTH__ X &0 DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT . sLURRY VoL WATER galisk CEMENT LEFT In CASING

DISPLACEMENT PSi

MIX PSi RATE

DISPLACEMENT, 50
REMARKS: QZAZ a Sﬁé eﬁ»é M 4//-&%/,,?&/ (/mmﬂaﬂw /(M Ajnsdl-“ﬁ/

‘.MM'W

/,..6'3_

Bckrer grod fold _at Jz00p5i —

Ewed. Ao/ ot Z220 gy —

D fe = My dotid B 5iff e ——
A%%%l:gm QUANITY or‘UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT R‘&O""N ‘*"*Ugﬂw&@ii TOTAL
S/ / PUMP CHARGE : J75eo
S 50 MILEAGE ol L 08 /52,59
SH7 S.97 j/r//— Frs e | 375 70
SH2 &o lozfegt CONSERE & e
Sl [ YW Ple Comarnes ' 25050
9609 3 NS | fhse fimt)? CShondby) e
V7 Pepoi (ess A J 250
/il 300# | sulf v 9.7
//)§b GO+ | (7ol " of o
2074 J0# Chwo £ 7.5
: = = & el
/
e 3,553 #_saes x|/,
SO R

AUTHCORIZTION

TITLE

DATE




v, . ' d z—w . MAIN OFFICE
> CONSOLIDATED REWIT TO ., PO Boxass
R e = . . . Kier 4 o B hanute, KS 66720
Oil Well Services, LLE Consolidated Oil Well Services, LI Al 620?/_2‘311,,_&95?% + 1.800/467-8676
Dept. 970 FAX 620/431-0012
P.O. Box 4346 BY,. -
Houston, TX 77210-4346
INVOICE Invoice # 224525
Invoice Date: ©8/11/2008 Terms Page 1
CEP MID-CONTINENT LLC & KNISLEY 32-5
P.O. BOX 40 -'L%l 17959
DEWEY OK 74029 sle Q 8/6/08
(918)534-1700 9 5@“
E\ L
' T
, (‘;(;C)\ﬂi
Part Number Description Qty Unit Price Total
1104 CLASS "A" CEMENT 9400.00 .1500 1410.00
1116A KOL SEAL (50# BAG) 1000.00 .4200 420 .00
1111 GRANULATED SALT (50 #) 300.00 .3300 99.00
1118B PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE 400.00 .1700 68.00
1107A PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG) 80.00 1.1500 92.00
Description Hours Unit Price Total
460 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY 1.00 328.20 328.20
492 CEMENT PUMP 1.00 975.00 975.00
492 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 50.00 3.65 182.50
492 CASING FOOTAGE 820.00 .20 164.00
492 ~ MISC. PUMP (CEMENT TRUCK) MIT WASH 3.00 200.00 600.00
PLUG ‘4 1/2" PLUG CONTAINER 1.00 200.00 200.00
| Account# _Property _ Amount AFE SV
192700 198N HOEHAY A Y048 Ho
e e - " RECENED
s _ P /,/"' KANSAS coRpoRATION COMM‘SS‘O"
o~
i - NOV 2 6 2008
___________ oy, RVATION DVISION
VENDOR # ’ O U‘{u CONSEW!OH‘ Th K
! NSE 986 ‘ MCOS 985 IMMEDIATE OVERNIT
Parts 2089.00 Freight: 0 Tax: 116.72 AR 4649 .42
Labor .90 Misc: 00 Total 4649 .42
Sublt .90 Supplies: .00 Change: .00
Signed Date
BARTLESVILLE, OK ELDoRrADO, KS EUREKA, Ks GILLETTE, WY MCcALESTER, OK OTTAWA, Ks THAYER, Ks WORLAND, WY

918/338-0808 316/322-7022

620/583-7664 307/686-4914 918/426-7667

785/242-4044 620/839-5269

307/347-4577



Actual Knisley 32-5 Wellbore Diagram

Size| Wt # jts.| Length MD TVD
Actual Surface Loc: SW/4 Sec 32 T32S - R17E, Montgomery Co., KS Surface Casing 8.625| 20# NA 62.00 62.00 62
Actual Surface Loc: 1377' FSL, 406' FWL, ELEV 808' Production Casing 4.5"110.5# 25 819.95 819.95 750
Actual Bottomhole Loc: SW/4 Sec 32 T32S - R17E Stage Tool 4.5" 2.00 821.95 751
Actual Bottomhole Loc, Start of Target: 1,249' FSL,559' FWL Sec 32 Ann. Csg. Pkr 4.5" 26.60 848.55 759
Actual Bottomhole Loc, End of Target: 264.2' FSL, 2,085.8' FWL Sec 32, Azim 125° Production Casing 4.5"[10.5# 2 66.02 914.57 765
Actual Lateral Length: 1,827' * from start of coal MD to TD 4.5" x 3.5" X-over 0.83 915.40 765
Actual Vertical Section: 2,014.3' Blank Liner 3.5"| 9.3# 2 61.60 977.00 761
Preperf Liner 3.5"| 9.3# 52 1,608.59 | 2,585.59 759
Surface
11" hole
8.625" 20# 62' TVD
Cmt to surface
Pump to be set at 85 deg inc. @ 880' MD
Written by: Rodney J. Tate
8/7/2008
Modified by BH
KOP 505.5' Build 20 deg/100' 9/24/2008
Openhole pkr w/ DV too!l set @ 848.55' MD. Cmt to Surface above pkr. Production
P 6.75" hole to 2,670' MD, 758.6' TVD
o o O ) o) o o _ O, © o ©O o o
o O o) o © (@] (@)
—
ltart of Preperf Casing @ 977' MD 761’ TVD

R
OISING NOLLYAISNOD
8002 97 ACN
N
(OSSN NOLIOAUOD SVS
" Q3IAIZI3Y

\}
e

Date Printed: 11/24/2008 11:55 AM



BASIS OF BEARINGS: KANSAS STATE PLANE
GPS ~ SOUTH ZONE NAD 83

SECTION 32
T 32 S - R 17 E, 6TH P.M.
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, KANSAS

4
=
o
2 , 28
g IH 29 COUNTY ROAD 4400 .
31|32
I
\ s
o
n
n
\ T WELL #32-5 ,g
LAT.: 37°12'44.73" N &
LON.: 95°34'30.43" W =
ELEV.: 808’ ES
o
[S)
(75)
32
22/
&
N
! N
o WELL #32-5 3 :
3 5
2]
8 ¥ |
[=] < 1
2 S fi
o Q
g g |
z
3 3
o @
(%] ry
L
£
3 32 33
. 1325
6
f T 333 s I a
SCALE: 1"=1000" DATE_STAKED: 4/18/08
OPERATOR: CONSTELLATION ENERGY ELEVATION: 808’
LEASE NAME: KNISLEY WELL NO.. #32-5
TOPOGRAPHY & VEGETATION: OPEN. FLAT
: 12’ TSl 3 20688 Ful . - :
BuL: ZLY WRITTEN BY Rzpu’n TRTE
La4.3" vs &> fox
ACTUAL
NOTE:

This map represenis a proposed well site and does not represent
a true boundary survey. This location has been very carefully
staked on the ground according to the latest G.L.O. records,
U.S.G.S. maps and pholographs available fo us, but its accuracy

Constellation CONSTELLATION ENERGY
NewEnergy*

1440 SOUTH HAYNIE STREET
P.0. BOX 870
SKIATOOK, 0K 74070

is not guaranteed. Review this plot and notify Gateway Services
Group, LLC immediately of any possible discrepancy.

Gateway PO BOX 960, MEEKER, OK 74855

Thone: 403-273-0954
¥ox: 405-273-0500

WELL SITE SURV

WELL #32-5

SEC. 32, T 32 5 — R 17 €, 6TH P.M.
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, KANSAS

DRAWN BY: RLG _|DATE: 4/22/08

[ScALE: 1= 1000 cH:BOW

DWG. No.: 28-0402-001

[areg:

REV.

DESCRIPTION DWN. DATE

DATE

LINDY F. GLENN
1244

KANSAS R.P.L.S. NO.:
CATEWAY PATH: P7ORAWING,/DRAWING 2008, CONSTELLATION/ 28~0402

10/ COMMISSION

WOV 2 6 2008

VED
CONSERVATION D)

RECE!
RANSAS CORPORAT

¥

VISION

WICHITA, Ks



‘ | Scientfiic Drilling International

Survey Completion Report

WICHIT, ks

Company: Constellation Energy Partners Date:  8/8/2008 Time: 09:36:21 Page: 1 1
Field: Montgomery County, KS Co-ordinate(NE) Reference: Well: Knisley 32-5, True North
Site: Section 32 - 32S - 17E Vertical (TVD) Reference: SITE0.0 :
Well: Knisley 32-5 Section (VS) Reference: Well (0.00N,0.00E,125.00Azi) i
Wellpath: Original Wellpath Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature Db: Sybase :
Survey:  Survey #1 Start Date: 8/8/2008 :
Company: Scientfiic Drilling Internatio Engineer: Hancock '
Tool: Tied-to: User Defined !
Field: Montgomery County, KS i
Montgomery County, KS '
Map System:US State Plane Coordinate System 1983 Map Zone: Kansas, Southern Zone
Geo Datum: GRS 1980 Coordinate System: Well Centre ‘
Sys Datum: Mean Sea Level Geomagnetic Model: igrf2005 J
Site: Section 32 - 32S - 17E
Sec 32-32S-17E !
Site Position: Northing: m  Latitude:
From: Lease Line Easting: m  Longitude:
Position Uncertainty: 0.0 ft North Reference: True
Ground Level: 0.0 ft Grid Convergence: 1.80 deg '
Well: Knisley 32-5 Slot Name: N
Knisley 32-5
Well Position: +N/-S 0.0 ft Northing: . 464652.11 m  Latitude: 37 12 45.000 N
+E/-W 0.0 ft Easting: 659593.10 m  Longitude: 95 34 30.000 W
Position Uncertainty: 0.0 ft
Wellpath:  Original Wellpath Drilled From: Surface !
Original Wellpath Knisiey 32-5 Tie-on Depth: 0.0 ft
Current Datum:  SITE Height 0.0 ft  Above System Datum:  Mean Sea Level !
Magnetic Data: 5/1/2008 Declination: 3.47 deg
Field Strength: 52518 nT Mag Dip Angle: 65.81 deg
Vertical Section:  Depth From (TVD) +N/-S +E/-W Direction
ft ft ft deg
0.0 0.0 0.0 125.00
Survey
MD Incl Azim TVD N/S E/W VS DLS CisD CIsA Comment |
ft deg deg ft ft ft ft deg/100ft ft deg ;
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00
248.0 0.62 119.66 248.0 -0.7 1.2 1.3 0.25 1.3 119.66 ;
471.0 0.74 115.44 471.0 -1.9 3.5 4.0 0.06 4.0 118.14 :
502.0 1.46 120.11 502.0 -2.2 4.0 4.5 2.34 4.6 118.19 '
505.9 2.05 123.47 505.9 -2.2 4.1 4.7 15.29 4.7 118.29 Oswego ;
534.0 6.33 128.98 533.9 -3.5 5.8 6.7 15.29 6.7 121.12 |
566.0 12.58 130.35 565.4 -6.8 9.8 12.0 19.54 12.0 124.96 i
575.6 14.35 130.21 574.8 -8.3 11.5 14.2 18.44 14.2 125.80 Mulky i
598.0 18.48 129.99 596.3 -12.4 16.3 20.5 18.44 20.5 127.12 '
630.0 25.43 132.30 625.9 -20.3 25.3 324 21.88 324 128.67
661.0 32.91 130.58 653.0 -30.2 36.7 47.4 24.28 47.5 129.52 :
693.0 39.94 128.68 678.7 -42.3 51.3 66.3 22.25 66.5 129.53 |
724.0 47.90 127.86 701.0 -55.6 68.2 87.7 25.74 88.0 129.21 = '
756.0 55.46 130.28 720.8 -71.5 87.6 112.8 24.36 113.1 129.19 Q
788.0 62.94 132.14 737.2 -89.6 108.3 140.1 23.90 140.5 129.60 Q
= F 2
820.0 70.04 131.40 750.0 -109.1 130.2 169.2 22.29 169.8 129.97 0 § (o= ‘5’
844.0 75.48 130.20 7571 -124.1 147.5 192.0 23.17 192.7 130.07 1 g % S
851.0 77.07 129.86 758.7 -128.4 152.7 198.8 23.17 199.5 130.07 =6 N E
883.0 84.98 129.23 763.7 -148.5 1771 230.2 24.79 2311 129.99 Ly g_;‘ o 3§
915.0 91.44 127.74 764.7 -168.4 202.1 262.1 20.72 263.1 129.81 8 <] o 5
TE > B
947.0 93.67 127.30 763.3 -187.9 227.4 294.1 7.10 295.0 129.56 &© 8 &8 g
978.0 93.36 126.71 761.4 -206.5 252.1 325.0 2.15 3259 129.32 o = %%
986.0 93.49 126.91 760.9 -211.3 258.5 333.0 2.98 333.9 129.26 & S|
1010.0 94.11 124.78 759.3 -225.3 278.0 356.9 9.22 357.8 129.03 § |




Survey Completion Report

J | Scientfiic Drillilig International

Company: Constellation Energy Partners Date:  8/8/2008 Time: 09:36:21 Page: 2 i
Field: Montgomery County, KS Co-ordinate(NE) Reference: Well: Knisley 32-5, True North |
Site: Section 32- 32S - 17E Vertical (TVD) Reference: SITE 0.0
Well: Knisley 32-5 Section (VS) Reference: Weli (0.00N,0.00E,125.00Azi)
Wellpath: Original Wellpath Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature Db: Sybase
Survey
' MD Incl Azim -TVD N/S E/W \H DLS CisD CisA Comment
i ft deg deg ft ft ft ft deg/100ft ft deg ‘
1042.0 92.79 124.11 757.4 -243.4 304.3 388.9 4.62 389.7 128.66
1074.0 89.16 123.32 756.9 -261.2 330.9 420.9 11.61 421.5 128.28 )
1105.0 88.86 122.78 757.4 -278.1 356.9 451.8 1.99 452.4 127.92 {
1137.0 87.51 122.47 758.4 -295.3 383.8 483.8 4.33 484.3 127.57 !
1169.0 87.44 122.02 759.8 -312.4 410.9 515.7 1.42 516.1 127.24
1201.0 87.78 121.41 761.2 -329.2 438.1 547.6 2.18 547.9 126.92 ]‘
i
1232.0 90.00 121.90 761.8 -345.4 464 .4 578.6 7.33 578.8 126.64 |
1264.0 90.77 121.91 761.5 -362.3 491.6 610.5 2.41 610.7 126.39 |
1296.0 91.38 122.20 760.9 -379.3 518.7 642.5 211 642.6 126.18
1328.0 92.29 121.49 759.9 -396.2 545.9 674.4 3.61 674.5 125.97
1359.0 90.47 120.67 759.2 -412.2 572.4 705.3 6.44 705.4 125.76
1392.0 90.64 120.47 758.9 -429.0 600.8 738.2 0.80 738.3 125.53 |
1422.0 90.57 120.10 758.5 -444.1 626.7 768.1 1.26 768.1 125.32 i
1454.0 89.36 120.42 758.6 -460.2 654.4 800.0 3.91 800.0 125.12 :
1486.0 89.43 120.16 758.9 -476.4 682.0 831.9 0.84 8319 124.93 i
1518.0 89.36 120.46 759.2 -492.5 709.6 863.8 0.96 863.8 124.76 :
1550.0 89.29 120.42 759.6 -508.7 737.2 895.7 0.25 895.7 124.61
1581.0 88.96 120.05 760.1 -524.3 764.0 926.6 1.60 926.6 124.46
1613.0 89.03 120.01 760.6 -540.4 791.7 958.5 0.25 958.5 124.31
1645.0 88.09 120.54 761.4 -556.5 819.3 990.3 3.37 990.4 124.18
1677.0 87.85 121.17 762.6 -572.9 846.8 1022.2 2.1 1022.4 124.08 1
1708.0 87.58 121.30 763.8 -588.9 873.3 1053.1 0.97 1053.3 124.00 \
1740.0 88.32 122.45 765.0 -605.8 900.4 1085.1 4.27 1085.3 123.93 i
1772.0 90.37 123.80 765.3 -623.3 927.2 11171 7.67 1117.3 123.91 !
1804.0 90.34 123.98 765.1 -641.2 953.8 1149.0 0.57 1149.3 123.91 |
1835.0 90.74 124.51 764.8 -658.6 9794 1180.0 2.14 1180.3 123.92 :
1867.0 91.08 124.40 764.3 -676.7 1005.8 1212.0 1.12 1212.2 123.93 '
1899.0 91.11 124.19 763.7 -694.7 1032.2 1244.0 0.66 1244.2 123.94 ;
1931.0 91.34 123.86 763.0 -7126 1058.7 1276.0 1.26 1276.2 123.94 i
1963.0 91.61 123.80 762.2 -730.4 1085.3 1308.0 0.86 1308.2 123.94 J
1994.0 92,32 123.98 761.1 -747.7 1111.0 1339.0 2.36 1339.2 123.94 l
|
2026.0 91.98 124.06 759.9 -765.6 11375 1370.9 1.09 1371.2 123.94 f
2058.0 92.15 124.19 758.8 -783.5 1164.0 1402.9 0.67 1403.2 123.95 \
2090.0 92.18 124.09 757.6 -801.5 1190.5 1434.9 0.33 1435.1 123.95 ‘
2121.0 92.25 123.76 756.4 -818.8 1216.2 1465.9 1.09 1466.1 123.95 i
2153.0 90.03 123.35 755.8 -836.5 12428 1497.9 7.05 1498.1 123.94
2185.0 89.03 123.32 756.0 -854.0 1269.6 1529.8 3.13 1530.1 .123.93
2217.0 89.36 123.07 756.5 -871.6 1296.3 1561.8 1.29 1562.1 123.91
2248.0 90.20 122.94 756.6 -888.5 1322.3 1592.8 2.74 1593.1 123.90 F
2280.0 89.93 123.05 756.5 -905.9 1349.2 1624.8 0.91 1625.1 123.88 &
2311.0 89.90 123.33 756.6 -922.8 1375.1 1655.8 0.91 1656.1 123.87 %’
=
2343.0 90.03 123.22 756.6 -940.4 1401.9 1687.7 0.53 1688.1 123.85 (&) 8 E‘g
2374.0 89.03 123.10 756.9 -957.4 1427.8 1718.7 3.25 1719.1 123.84 = &%
2406.0 89.73 122.87 757.2 -974.8 1454.7 1750.7 2.30 1751.1 123.83 2= S @
2438.0 89.40 122.58 7575 -992.1 1481.6 1782.7 1.37 1783.1 123.81 8 = o~ i
2470.0 89.36 122.30 757.8 -1009.2 1508.6 1814.6 0.88 1815.1 123.78 we - ;
e
2501.0 89.63 122.00 758.1 -1025.7 1534.8 1845.6 1.30 1846.0 123.76 8 %
2533.0 89.09 121.50 758.4 -1042.6 1562.0 1877.6 2.30 1878.0 123.72 Z
2565.0 89.36 121.35 758.9 -1059.3 1589.4 1909.5 0.97 1910.0 123.68 %
2597.0 89.87 120.84 759.1 -1075.8 1616.8 1941.4 2.25 1942.0 123.64 3
2630.0 90.30 120.74 759.0 -1092.7 1645.1 1974.3 1.34 1974.9 123.59
2670.0 90.88 120.62 758.6 -1113.1 1679.5 2014.2 1.48 2014.9 123.53
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Constellation Energy Partners

Field:
Site:
Well:
Wellpath:
Survey:

Montgomery County, KS
Section 32 - 325 - 17E
Khnisley 32-5

Original Wellpath
Survey #1

OO

N]
N

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 3.47°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52518nT
Dip Angle: 65.81°
Date: 5/1/2008
Model: igrf2005

This survey is correct to the best of my imowledge
— and is supported by actual field data.
- ‘Company Representative
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Dewey,
@)

R
396871 vvesmge»a Way = Dewey, OK 74029

Home: 918-534-1020 — Mobile: 918-534-7707
KNISELY LEASE

CONSTELLATION ENERGY

Oct. 22, 2008
Well # 32-5
10-21-08 Moved in set over hole, drilled shoe out-Consolidated
had to kill well. Came out of hole 13 hrs. @350.00 $4550.00
New 3 7/8" tricone bit 577.00
Total due $5127.00
RECEIVED
- : KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
T The ) 6 208
ﬁ;r yowr bw.»:fywdé! i NUV
CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS

Account # Property Amount

___AFE
@204 (50(82 Sta7.00 Yy ogzzvg

VENDOR # /055'7

NSE 986 CEP 97%\MCOS 985 IMMEDIATE  OVERNITE
N _/J

Terms Due Upon Receipt



Dewey,
OK

CONSTELLATION ENERGY KNISLEY LEASE OCT. 22, 2008
Well # 32-5

396871 West 1063 Way — Dewey, OK 74029
Home: 918-534-1020 — Mobile: 918-534-7707

DRILLERS COMMENTS

Spud date 10-21-08

Set over hole

Rig up

Rig time 13 hrs.

Blow hole 400,600,800

Tag tool at 820'

Drill top and cement to bottom of tool
Pull back to 380'. Ran back to bottom of
tool. Drill through, pulled pipe

Rig down. Consolidated had to kill well.

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 2 6 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS



CEP MID-CONTINENT LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O. Box 884

Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 » 1-800/467-8676
FAX 620/431-0012

KNISLEY 32-5

Invoice # 226778

P.0O. BOX 970 21934
"SKIATOOK OK 740709 10/21/08
(918)396-0817
Description Hours Unit Price Total
92 MISC. PUMP (CEMENT TRUCK) MIT WASH 5.00 200.00 1000.00
92 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 50.00 3.65 182.50
192 EQUIPMENT STAND-BY ON LOCATION 5.00 80.00 400.00
MAIL TG
DATE
0CT § 0 2008
ACCOUNTING
coount# . Property Amouiit AFE SV
177209 (60182 [chti.35 QoRiZE [o[oF
________ T T e T A RECEIVED
ST e e e e @T" " KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
e e L
VENDOR #___| OOY L NOV 2 6 2008
SE 9i m} MCOS 385 IMMEDIATE  OVERNITE CONSERVATION DIVISION
: WICHITA, KS
>arts .90 Freight: .90 Tax: .90 AR 1582.50
_.abor .00 Misc: .00 Total 1582.50
sublt .99 Supplies: .90 Change .00 Z 5{ ;!SA
(—~ L (, -
signed Date /ﬁéil, »é%—)
BARTLESVILLE, OK ELDorapo, KS EuReka, Ks GILLETTE, WY MCALESTER, OK OT11awa, Ks THAYER, Ks WorLAND, Wy
918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 307/686-4914 918/426-7667 785/242-4044 620/839-5269 307/347-4577



Py

Sales Ticket
21934

620/431-9210 » 1-800/467-8676 Date / ﬂ -2 / - P

Charge To C ’ é, /?
Mailing Address ‘ﬁ: 3' ) S

City & State

Well No. & Farm kh\la’,(/ 32'@ County mgl

-%M«ﬂf ,/77".5‘6- Fm/ o , /dao‘”
570‘—/ ﬂv’ P(W/ .S/Wﬂo/éy L j o lqaa,oo
o /57150

- RECEIVEL ‘
-1 KANSAS CORPORATION QOMMISSIF:

NOV 2 & 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISIOR
WICHITA, K&




- Corperate Headgquarters
1100 Rankin Road ¢ Houston Texas 77073

a &W SClentIﬁC Dnl“nq Scientific Drilling International, Inc.

Tel: 281-443-3300 » Fax 281-443-3311

INVOICE

Remit to:
P.O. Box 200195
Houston, Texas 77216-0195

NP

NSE 98¢~ CEP 976 ™ WMCOS 985 IMMEDIATE OVERNITE

y

r 130034 . " :
| Subject to terms and conditions on reverse.
0 [ T ) 348470
i et et
E Amvest Osage Inc ™
oT P.0. Box 970 [‘A‘A__‘_m__“_‘____") 9/24/2008
; O Skiatook OK 74070
Page: 1
[ Customer Order No.
Location or S['pred To PENSE MONTGOMERY CO N KS Work Order No. 129626A
LW@!I Name and No. KNISLEY 32-5 | Job No. 34H0708617
- T U . WL%IBO N YT .\(
~"ADD BILL WO#129626 INV#347982 rmm) g $0.00 1.00 TN $0.00
QUICK LAY PIPE #30024 gp 3 § i $581.25 1.00 $581.25
pcOuTNe
i Account# _ Property Amount AFE : RECEVED
oy OMMIE IO,
727201 150182 55125 %Wsyi ?( % T -
e e | NOV 26 2003
TS SoTs TTTTT T, TTT T T T l CONSERVATION DiVISitJb
S [ WICHITA, K8
venoor#_/ O 739 ‘

T'ermé from Document Date: Net 30

: Subtotal | $581.25
Misc | $0.00

! Tax $0.00
Credits $0.00

Total $581.25

}



Scientific Drilling International, Inc.

®

— . CUSTOMER NAME & BILLING ADDRESS: ¢

Scientific Drilling_
b ; {

Corporate Headquarters

WORK ORDER 124 W2 e A

1100 Rankin Road **Houston, Texas 77073 PAGE OF

Tel: 281-443-3300 « Fax: 281-443-3311

§

‘[ SDI CUSTOMER -

Amvest-Constellation 130034

JOBNUMBER . 34H0708617

CUSTOMER P.O./ AFE

P.O,

Box 970

luosstaRT D 0~ 4 Tme

Skiatook, Oklahoma 74070

JOB END

%’Cs -3 TIME

“CUSTOMER WELL NAME & NUMBER RIG NAME AND NUMBER THIS AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Knisley 32-5 . Pense WARPANTIES, | CENTIFY THAT THIE SEOVE CEPCRS A
- . EQUIPMENT HAVE BEEN RECEIVED IN SATISFACTORY MANNER.
CITY COUNTY STATE ) LEASE OR BLOCK ]
) X
Montgomery CO., KS SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
acct cope | SERIAL | SERVICE OR EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION %AJ$ DNEl PRICE  [QUANTITY| UNIT TOTAL
CRE AL INUOIKES 347989
QuIcK-LAY ©1Pe® 2004 5%1.05
RECEIVED -
KANSAS CORPORATION CHMMISSION

CO:iSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA. XS

AL IRPTIRIAS

SUB-TOTAL 5%‘ .Qg

STATE SALES TAX

LOCAL SALES TAX

TOTAL INVOICE AMT. | 5,41, 15

N ' DIRECTIONAL COMPANY"

SDI DISTRICT MANAGER

L~
z
e

BMJ}L\—«




FORT SMITH, ARKANSAS 72916 Date Invoice #
| Ph# (479) 646-0882
: Fax # (479) 646-8996 8/2/2008 30024
i. "
e ,B'” To Lease Name
el
‘ ;§c§a‘r§n’ﬁc Drilling Knisley 32-5
! I 42}‘15 Eagle Lane Montgomery County, KS
|'|@Kizhoma City, OK 73128
B i
A : I
i \g\/\
I 3
i [
: " Calledinby [ Terms ™~ Rig  ~ 7"
Ken Purcell Net 30 Constellation
od Description Days / Hours Qty Price Each Amount
1B [ Deliver #T-28 mobile office @ $70/day
:ARIABQK Labor 7.75 75.00 581.25
| | SUBTOTAL 581.25 |.
i ‘ ] | | Out-of-state sale, exempt from sales tax 0.00% 0.00..
i f T
8 (B i ECEIVfw 3
KAI\!S”H'S Cg'?apoamc 4 COpteHE R
{ ¢ CONSERVATICN DIViSitus
- WICHITH, KS
I il
| i Ll' ‘
{ o
| ?i ’“ |
Lo
o
o
| O
! Lo
(Y
/I
i
|
{‘
| Total $581.25
| :

11432 HWY 71 SOUTH

Invoice




&i%} | | 124020
(o)) ientific Drillin Scientific Drilling International, inc. : B
\% SCle G & g cientific Drilling International, inc |

Corporate Headquarters WORK ORDER ‘
1100 Rankin Road » Houston, Texas 77073 PAGE__/ _ OF d
Tel: 281-443-3300 » Fax: 281-443-3311

: ‘ CUSTOMER P.O. / AF
CUSTOMER NAME & BILLING ADDRESS: SDI CUSTOMER STOMER P.O. / AFE
v
Amvest - - onstell r)‘. 10n 1&300?4 JOB NUMBER F‘dHO (, !')} 1
; 97 ' - -
P.0. Box 970 JOBSTART () Aws¢ tme oo O
Skiatook, Oklahoma 74070 A e .
’ . JOBEND (@5 /5}0,((,38 TIME L2300

GUSTOMER WELL NAVE & NUNBER G NANE ANDNOWBER | T cneeie e o e et cortrrons
Knisley z5-59 Pense WARRANTIES. | CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE SERVICES AND/OR
: E .(.‘/IPQ{]‘ENT I‘ZA VE BEEN RECEIVED IN SATISFACTORY MANNER.
CITY COUNTY STATE " LEASE OR BLOCK K\ “ v |
3 \ RN
X Yy B J i .
Montgomery Co., K8 SIGNATUREOFCUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
. ‘{
accT cope | SERAL | service or EQuiPMENT DESCRIPTION (2R TEPATEL  pRicE  [QuANTITY | UNIT TOTAL
HORIZONTAL DRILLING PACKAGE?® 8,700.00 3 DAY 9 Y73, ge
Fretudes—2 W&ﬂeﬁs——b&%ﬁg—%@ﬁ%ﬁ,—ﬁﬁeﬁmﬂm £ -
Downhole Motors, E-Fleld Systes w/Cpgratoys, L~-I-H Cuverage ) ’
Stand By Charges , 5,250.00 / day 595 ¢ o0
rv . 3 - v
Computer Services 500.00 / well ()‘;90
Long Wire E-Field ({(1st Day) 4,000,00 day
Long Wire E~Field (each addifimal day] 1,000.00 day
N Instrusnentation Battery C 600,00 . ench beit . o
A e v S 5 2000
. Motor Inspection 850.00 - tool — s o
st A R L 1700 ¢
Q\l End Of Well Books (over %) 100,00 sach
E @W*T Gamma Loga [Over 4) 50.00 each
R\IP‘X}S’E&A@’ - 1 - - ; o
o W ' ileage: Man/Mile Round [rip TS50 _ p mile , P
A S e, Y oo
Ficats (Sale Item) 65000 / ach /C § Do
SMErE Motor Charge 27500000 day — oo
T Lo 5000, =
T e ey ’ Op
Satel b L ote:net Servirp L1 /% H cla N/ L oo
P CTTHoN - L,%S:é' 2% 0.~
K pry <3P =119) Sl
NOTE: TRUCKING, INSPECTION, REPAIRS AND ANY THIRD PARTY CHARGES TO FOLLOW '
215 216 i
ACCT. CODE OPERATOR EMPL. # | DAYS | 20507 oBP TAX CODE  |SUB-TOTAL L/ é SOpHEe
7
i SheeH Gilached - ' STATE SALES TAX _
v ‘ LOCAL SALES TAX _
A4-Jcd - (1D~ RBee : TOTAL INVOICE AMT. | Wt 030D~
i § ey - . : S SDI FIELD REPRES TATIVE
34 oot-ho - 1192 jg 4 //
2 - oo - | e . W7 P
2 W T IS ‘ ¢ I . SDi DISTRIC‘A}V’MANAGER
R I R N A e e i - Do ' e
SY -9 -y - Ol | o
3N\ -Joy el - 1o, - .| DIRECTIONAL COMPANY

DISTRICT
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Scientific Drilling International, Inc.

@ Scientific Drilling

130034

Corporate Headquarters
1100 Rankin Road ¢ Houston Texas 77073
Tel: 281-443-3300 « Fax 281-443-3311

Amvest Osage Inc
P.0. Box 970
Skiatook OK 74070

Remit to:
P.0O. Box 200195
Houston, Texas 77216-0195

INVOICE

Subject to terms and conditions on reverse.

348775

I J 9/29/2008

—
Customer Order No

Well Name and No.

: PENSE

Location or Shipped TeN|SLEY 32-5

MONTGOMERY CO, KS

Page: 1

12906708
Work Ordes Nan708617

Job No.

L
k 'S )
FADD BILL - WO#120626.= INV#347982 - P $0.00- - {00 ]
EASLEY #2565 $350.00 1.00 $350.00
MMLT(}
DATE RECEIVED
 ATION COMMISSION
ner 08 2008 KANSAS CORPDRATIO
ACCOUNTING NOV 26 2008
ERVATION DIVISICH
OONSTL CHITA, S
Account# _Property _ Amount. - AFE . - 8V 5 o
(G220 120152~ 320 . ToR/3E /e T
e e e e Reviewed by 7 /%/7
. N Approved by / >
e - At@@g’)\/ﬂj v
venor# LQ73F |
R 10
NSE 98@ \MCOS 985 IMMEDIATE  OVFKRITE Diis Paid
A ¢
Check No.
Subtotal $350.00
Misc $0.00
Tax $0.00
Credits $0.00
Terms from Document Date:  Net 30 Total $350.00
L J




A S
g . Scientific DriIIing.;;.International,Inc.

A

3
@

) @ .:.‘Scllgntlﬂc (II_I.IEh

—— CUSTOMER NAME & BILLING ADDRESS:

A Corporate Headquarters

SDI CUSTOMER :

=

:‘1100 Rankin Road « Houston, Texas 77073
Jel: 281-443-3300 « Fax; 281-443-3311

WORK oRDER |24 02 0B

PAGE OF

CUSTOMER P.O./ AFE

AMUEST - CONSTE (LA TIOR 12003 ¢ JsoB NumBer 3HH CToB b7
| P.o. Bov 4 70 oBSTART D 9-% 1w
SKiatTook O THoT7O JOB END 3-5-8 1me

-CUSTOMER WELL NAME & NUMBER

RIG NAME AND NUMBER

THIS AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
ON THE REVERSE SIDE WHEREOF INCLUDING THOSE LIMITING

Koisley 29 PENSE EQUINENT HAVE BEEN RECEIVED Iy SATISEACTORY MANNER,
CITY COUNTY STATE LEASE OR BLOCK
MOQT 6DM€Q Y (‘O .) K 5 X SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
accT cope | SERIAL | seRvicE OR EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTIONNDATEPATE  pinice | quanTiTy|  uniT TOTAL
#. ; POUT | IN _
OR.16 10 [\WDICER 547%82}/)
EASLEY # 0% 350.—
~e\ED ednt
REVET L COMmmest
<ohisas CORPORIOT”
“%\'l 96 2008
7 ot Q\V\S\ON
coNS\‘-\,\“c WITA, K8
NOTE: TRUCKING, INSPECTION, REPAIRS AND ANY THIRD PARTY CHARGES TO FOLLOW
Aty G fof STATE SALES TAX
sV ~ LOCAL SALES TAX
BT, MR A b TOTAL INVOICE AMT. | R~ —
QX ' fm 2 1 SDI FIELD REPRESENTATIVE
: G ' : SDI DISTRICT MANAGER ‘ C
X » g /. X 8 V‘—M /g’L—————- \\“/A':\)

AP~/ INTI

DIRECTIONAL COMPANY

[ ¥l




T,

Easley Ccmmunications, Invoice
320 East Wymetté Date Invoice #
McAlester, OK 74501
9/19/2008 2565
Bill To
Scientific Drilling
421 8. EagleLn.
Oklahoma City, OK 73128
P.O. No. Terms Project
Qty Description Rate Amount
¥dsley 23-5  PenseBro 24
1| Rig Up 8-2-08 150.00 150.00
Communications 8-2-08 thru 8-10-08 50.00 50.00
1| Rig Down 8-10-08 150.00 150.00
oodi s el
" \\i & ’,l" "’1‘»«’2"\\ =
\?L%%z’ﬂ\ﬁ ot
coR
\\“\l AoV
e \0
GO“SEV\‘?\E‘ S
We & Easley Communications would like to thank you for your business. We vaue the
rel ationship we have built with you and your continued business is important to us. Please Subtotal $350.00
let us know if there is anything we can do to better service your account.
Sales Tax (9.0%) $0.00
Total $350.00
Payments/Credits $0.00

Balance Due

$350.00




Scientific Drilling International, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters

1100 Rankin Road * Houston, Texas 77073
Tel: 281-443-3300  Fax: 281-443-3311

WORK ORDER.

Lzyoco

PAGE

,/ OF !

 GUSTOMER NAME & BILLING ADDRESS: SD! CUSTOMER : CUSTOMER P.O. / AFE
Amvest “C(‘)nst"é“’i lation 1306034 JOB NUMBER 34HOT08617
P.0. Box 370 JOBSTART () Al sL Sve oo D
Skiatock, Cklahoma 74070 .
’ - |soBEND O 5 "}UQC’/ TME £ 5 30
CUSTOMER WELL NAME & NUMBER RIG NAME AND NUMBER T A B IO T Tesus AU CORDTTINS
Knisley zo-5 Pense WARRANTIES. | CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE SERVICES AND/OR
. EQ.‘J‘{"PM‘EI\‘_IT %\VE BEEN RECEIVED IN SATISFACTORY MANNER:
CITY COUNTY STATE LEASE OR BLOCK N RO
X8 M e~ ,
Montgomery Co., K8 SIGN‘AJUREIEOFCUSTOMERORAUTHOHIZEDREPRESENTATNE
- Y . .
acct copk | SERAL | SERVICE OR EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION DUEPINE PRICE |QUANTITY|  UNIT TOTAL
HORIZONTAL DRILLING PACKAGE* 8,700.00 3 DAY Q é /CZ) Qe
Inuv¢u$u 3 ey 23 =7 e 7 R A _' -
Downhole Motors,. E—Field Syst w/Opgratoys, L-I-H Cojverage , _,'
Stand By Charges 5,250.G0 ‘ / day 5350 2
. _Computer Services 500.00 j well 500, gc
Long Wire E-Field {lst Diy) 4,000.00 day - v
. long Wire E-Field (eachadditipnal day 1,000.00 day-
AN i . '
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